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SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
2015-16

Work Sessions - First Tuesday/Month - 5:00 PM
Regular Sessions - Third Tuesday/Month* - 6:00 PM

MONTH LOCATION
BOARD PACKET
MATERIALS DUE

September 1 Work Session District Office Mon., Aug. 24

September 15 Regular District Office Thur., Sept. 3

October 6 Work Session District Office Mon., Sept. 28

October 20 Regular Lincoln Savage Middle School Thur., Oct. 8

November 3 Work Session District Office Mon., Oct. 26

November 17 Regular District Office Thur., Nov. 5

December 1 Work Session District Office Fri., Nov. 20

December 15 Regular District Office Thur., Dec. 3

January *12 Regular District Office Fri., Jan. 1

February 2 Work Session District Office Mon., Jan. 25

February 16 Regular Ft. Vannoy Elementary Thur., Feb. 4

March *8 Regular District Office Thur., Feb. 25

April 5 Work Session District Office Mon., Mar. 28

April 19 Regular Evergreen Elementary Thur., Apr. 7

May 3 Work Session District Office Mon., Apr. 25

May 17 Regular District Office Thur., May. 5

June 21 Regular District Office Thur., Jun, 9

July 19 Regular District Office Thur., Jul. 7

*Adjusted due to deadline


